Tag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Sonntag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Freitag

Samstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Proben- und Auftrittsplan Kirchenchor Wackersdorf

Datum

09.01.24

16.01.24

23.01.24

30.01.24

06.02.24

13.02.24

18.02.24

20.02.24

27.02.24

05.03.24

12.03.24

19.03.24

26.03.24

29.03.24

31.03.24

02.04.24

09.04.24

16.04.24

23.04.24

Anlass

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

keine Probe

Gottesdienst

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Karfreitag

Osternacht

keine Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Uhrzeit

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

10:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

15:00

21:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

Ort

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

evtl. Empore

Pfarrheim

Pfarrkirche
Wackersdorf

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Empore

Pfarrkirche
Wackersdorf

Pfarrkirche
Wackersdorf

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Besonderheiten

Einsingen: 09:45

Einsingen: 14:30

Einsingen: 20:15



Tag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Samstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Sonntag

Dienstag

Vormerken:

Proben- und Auftrittsplan Kirchenchor Wackersdorf

Datum

30.04.24

01.05.24

07.05.24

14.05.24

21.05.24

28.05.24

30.05.24

04.06.24

11.06.24

18.06.24

25.06.24

29.06.24

02.07.24

09.07.24

16.07.24

21.07.24

23.07.23

Anlass

Probe

Maiandacht

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Fronleichnam

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Gottesdienst

Probe

Probe

Probe

Gottesdienst

Sommerfest

Uhrzeit

19:30

19:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

09:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

18:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

10:30

19:00

Ort

Pfarrheim

Pfarrkirche
Wackersdorf

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Empore

Pfarrkirche
Wackersdorf

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Filialkirche
Heselbach

Pfarrheim

Pfarrheim

Empore

Pfarrkirche
Wackersdorf

Besonderheiten

Einsingen: 18:30

fur Fronleichnam

fur Fronleichnam

Einsingen: 08:30

Einsingen: 17:15

Einsingen: 09:45

Auffihrung der Memorialmesse von M. Fierro am 19. und 20. Oktober 2024



